L1
N
FA1
dveřní kontakt
PE
ovládání ECON
Teplovodní clony - schéma
10 x 1

Econ C III
Accessories, order key
Suspended ceiling air curtain Econ C III
Representative:
Controllers, wiring diagram
Suspended ceiling air curtain Econ C III
Econ-C III    −    100           −           N
100 - unit length 1000 mm
150 - unit length 1500 mm
200 - unit length 2000 mm
250 - unit length 2500 mm
Order key
PPH 3/4“:
flexible pressure tubes with stainless or reinfor-
ced sleeve for easy & comfortable connection
of the water heat exchanger with a female
thread, set of 2 pieces, length 300mm, DN 20.
Door contact:
DKM - mechanical door contact
DKMG - magnetical door contact
page 5Technical changes reserved
STAVOKLIMA s.r.o.
BUDĚJOVICKÁ 450 • 370 01 HOMOLE
tel.: +420 387 001 931
e-mail: info@stavoklima.cz
Controller: Econ
Controller description: Econ is intended for fan and heater
(water or electrically heated) control, with connection po-
ssibility of external elements (door contact, room or outlet
thermostat).
Dimensions w. 71 x h. 71 x d. 25 mm
The controller is intended only
for wallmounting. IP 20.
WS7
WS8
WS10
WS6
L1
N FA1
WL1
FA1
WL1
WS5WS4
WS9 WS11
WS12
PE
WS1
WS2
Slave
Master
Water heated air curtains - wiring diagramWater heated air curtains - wiring diagram
L1
N
FA1
dveřní kontakt
PE
ovládání ECON
Teplovodní clony - schéma
10 x 1
externí kontakt,
termostat
externí kontakt,
termostat
2 x 1
3x2,5
L3
L2
N FA3
FA1
FA2PE
L1
ovládání ECON
WL3
WL2
WL1
10 x 1
Elektro clony - schéma
dveřní kontakt
2 x 1
Electrically heated air curtains - wiring diagram Electrically heated air curtains - wiring diagram
WS7

Econ C III
Accessories, order key
Suspended ceiling air curtain Econ C III
Representative:
Controllers, wiring diagram
Suspended ceiling air curtain Econ C III
Econ-C III    −    100           −           N
100 - unit length 1000 mm
150 - unit length 1500 mm
200 - unit length 2000 mm
250 - unit length 2500 mm
Order key
PPH 3/4“:
flexible pressure tubes with stainless or reinfor-
ced sleeve for easy & comfortable connection
of the water heat exchanger with a female
thread, set of 2 pieces, length 300mm, DN 20.
Door contact:
DKM - mechanical door contact
DKMG - magnetical door contact
page 5Technical changes reserved
STAVOKLIMA s.r.o.
BUDĚJOVICKÁ 450 • 370 01 HOMOLE
tel.: +420 387 001 931
e-mail: info@stavoklima.cz
Controller: Econ
Controller description: Econ is intended for fan and heater
(water or electrically heated) control, with connection po-
ssibility of external elements (door contact, room or outlet
thermostat).
Dimensions w. 71 x h. 71 x d. 25 mm
The controller is intended only
for wallmounting. IP 20.
WS7
WS8
WS10
WS6
L1
N FA1
WL1
FA1
WL1
WS5WS4
WS9 WS11
WS12
PE
WS1
WS2
Slave
Master
Water heated air curtains - wiring diagramWater heated air curtains - wiring diagram
L1
N
FA1
dveřní kontakt
PE
ovládání ECON
Teplovodní clony - schéma
10 x 1
externí kontakt,
termostat
externí kontakt,
termostat
2 x 1
3x2,5
L3
L2
N FA3
FA1
FA2PE
L1
ovládání ECON
WL3
WL2
WL1
10 x 1
Elektro clony - schéma
dveřní kontakt
2 x 1
Electrically heated air curtains - wiring diagram Electrically heated air curtains - wiring diagram
WS7

Econ C III
Accessories, order key
Suspended ceiling air curtain Econ C III
Representative:
Controllers, wiring diagram
Suspended ceiling air curtain Econ C III
Econ-C III    −    100           −           N
100 - unit length 1000 mm
150 - unit length 1500 mm
200 - unit length 2000 mm
250 - unit length 2500 mm
Order key
PPH 3/4“:
flexible pressure tubes with stainless or reinfor-
ced sleeve for easy & comfortable connection
of the water heat exchanger with a female
thread, set of 2 pieces, length 300mm, DN 20.
Door contact:
DKM - mechanical door contact
DKMG - magnetical door contact
page 5Technical changes reserved
STAVOKLIMA s.r.o.
BUDĚJOVICKÁ 450 • 370 01 HOMOLE
tel.: +420 387 001 931
e-mail: info@stavoklima.cz
Controller: Econ
Controller description: Econ is intended for fan and heater
(water or electrically heated) control, with connection po-
ssibility of external elements (door contact, room or outlet
thermostat).
Dimensions w. 71 x h. 71 x d. 25 mm
The controller is intended only
for wallmounting. IP 20.
WS7
WS8
WS10
WS6
L1
N FA1
WL1
FA1
WL1
WS5WS4
WS9 WS11
WS12
PE
WS1
WS2
Slave
Master
Water heated air curtains - wiring diagramWater heated air curtains - wiring diagram
L1
N
FA1
dveřní kontakt
PE
ovládání ECON
Teplovodní clony - schéma
10 x 1
externí kontakt,
termostat
externí kontakt,
termostat
2 x 1
3x2,5
L3
L2
N FA3
FA1
FA2PE
L1
ovládání ECON
WL3
WL2
WL1
10 x 1
Elektro clony - schéma
dveřní kontakt
2 x 1
Electrically heated air curtains - wiring diagram Electrically heated air curtains - wiring diagram
WS7